
STTB Pokal 2024/25

Landespokal Jungend 19
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Haas, Hermann, Orannastraße 12, 66802 Berus, Mobil: 0171 2731707, hhaas53@googlemail.com

 
1. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

11.10.2024
11.10.2024
11.10.2024
11.10.2024
11.10.2024
11.10.2024

14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30

1
2
3
4
5
6

TTF Merzig e.V.
TTC Limbach
TTC Berus
SV Saar 05 Saarbrücken
TTV Niederlinxweiler II
TTG Werbeln

TTC Rehlingen
DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl
TTC Altenwald
ATSV Saarbrücken
TTC Ensdorf
TuS Bliesransbach

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Freilose 1. Runde
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TV 06 Limbach
TuS 05 Wörschweiler
TV Altenkessel
DJK Heusweiler
ATSV Saarbrücken II
TTC Hülzweiler
DJK Saarlouis-Roden
TTC Lindscheid
TTV Niederlinxweiler
TTF Primstal
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